
Pachet Alte Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 42539029

Data publicarii	15.04.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 512,63 RON - 512,63 RON

Descriere: Bec 1buc*15,13lei= 15,13lei Priza 1buc* 13,45lei= 13,45lei Tub Neon 8buc*5,05lei= 40,40lei Manusi Lucru 2buc*4,21lei= 8,42lei Ulei 2buc* 8,41lei=16,82lei Tub Neon 2buc* 7,57lei= 15,14lei Lacat 1buc* 37,82lei= 37,82lei Burghiu 3buc* 2,53lei= 7,59lei Saci Menaj 9buc* 12,61lei= 113,49lei Cutter 1buc* 6,73lei= 6,73lei Saci Menaj 2buc* 5,89lei= 11,78lei Hold Surub 50buc* 0,26lei= 13,00lei Saiba 30buc* 0,42lei= 12,60lei Electrozi 10kg* 13,45lei= 134,50lei Silicon 1buc* 30,26lei= 30,26lei Trafalet 2buc* 10,09lei= 20,18lei Sfoara 1buc* 4,21lei= 4,21lei Hold Surub+ Diblu 11buc*1,01lei= 11,11lei
